

I/we want to help build a strong future for Samford University and hereby pledge \$_____. DESIGNATION \$_____ **Unrestricted** (flexibility to achieve Samford's strategic initiatives) \$ □ Scholarship or Endowment Fund □ Without further designation Fund name: _______ □ Program \$_____ □ Program name: _____ \$ □ Capital Project □ Without further designation Project name: □ I/we wish to name the following space _____ *Pending Samford University Board of Trustee approval **TERMS OF PLEDGE** □ I/we agree to satisfy this pledge with a one-time payment to be made on (date): ______. □ I/we agree to satisfy this pledge through installments beginning (month and year) and paid in full by ______. (month and year, not to exceed 5 years) Please send pledge reminders in the month(s) of ______. Annually □ Quarterly □ Semiannually **DONOR RECOGNITION** \Box I/we wish to remain anonymous.

□ Please print how you wish your name to appear in all public acknowledgement and donor recognition:

DONOR INFORMATION	
Name:	_ Email:
Address:	
Signature:	Date:

Please complete this form and return to:

University Advancement, Samford University, 800 Lakeshore Drive, Birmingham, AL 35229 or advancement@samford.edu

PLANNED GIFTS

Planned gifts cover a wide spectrum of possibilities, including, but not limited to, distributions from retirement accounts, the sale of a business, and gifts of stock, real estate or other assets with appreciated values.

All planned gifts of whatever type may create value for the donor through potential tax savings. Planned gifts are appropriate in a variety of circumstances. The most common planned gifts are those that are created by a Last Will and Testament. The largest gifts ever given to Samford University were given through donors' wills.

If you have remembered Samford in your will, please let us know. You are eligible to be honored with membership in the James H. DeVotie Society.

□ I have included Samford in my will.

□ Please have someone contact me to discuss including Samford in my will and becoming a member of the DeVotie Society.

MATCHING GIFTS

Are you and/or your spouse employed by a matching gift company? If so, please obtain the proper form from your employer, complete it and forward it to us with your gift. (Please do not include your company's match in your pledge amount.)

For more information, visit samford.edu/giving/matching-gifts.

□ This gift is eligible to be matched.

Matching gift company: _

PAYMENT INFORMATION

To pay by check:

Make check payable to Samford University. Mail to: University Advancement, Samford University, 800 Lakeshore Drive, Birmingham, AL 35229

To pay by credit card:

Make your gift online at samford.edu/giving

To pay with electronic funds transfer:

Please download the Samford Electronic Funds Transfer Form at samford.edu/go/eft

To pay with stock:

Please contact Doug Wilson, Assistant Vice President for University Advancement at 205-726-4266 or dwilson@samford.edu to receive transfer instructions.

Thank you for your support of Samford University